CHAMPIONNAT
MULTISPORTS
ADAPTES Saison 2024-2025

HANDI
SPORT PETANQUE ATH

LIGUE
FRAMCOPHOMNE

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Div | Place Noms / Clubs total

Pommeraie A

Hélios B

Géants A

Cerfontaine - Charmille A
All Stars A

Pommeraie B

Castors A

Hélios A

Cerfontaine - Charmille B
Souris a la vie A
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All Stars B
Pommeraie C
Géants B
Pommeraie D
Helios C

Souris a la Vie B
Goélands A
Goélands B
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Cerfontaine - Charmille C
Helios D

Castors B

Souris a la vie C
Goélands C

Souris aa la Vie D
Goélands D

Castors C

Cerfontaine - Charmille D
Pommeraie E
Pommeraie F
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